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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve Seat Preference No Merit Score

1 SA59824 Hussain Ahmad Noor Zada m 1058 1100 96.18 3 96.18

2 SA56942 Arooba shahid Shahid hussain
shahid

f 1037 1100 94.27 1 94.27

3 SA64184 Marjana Javeed iqbal f 1027 1100 93.36 2 93.36

4 SA58898 Juniad Khan Noorul Wahab m 1026 1100 93.27 * FATA 2 93.27

5 SA61168 HILAL SAEED ABDUL SAEED m 1106 1200 92.17 3 92.17

6 SA57302 Khurshid Ahmad Umar Rahim
Durrani

m 1012 1100 92.0 * FATA 3 92.0

7 SA60971 Rida Akbar Fazal Akbar f 1104 1200 92.0 3 92.0

8 SA62799 Zain Ullah Sher Rahman m 1008 1100 91.64 3 91.64

9 SA64112 Shayan Khan Farman Ali m 1008 1100 91.64 3 91.64

10 SA64924 Shakeel Ahmad Jannatullhaq m 1007 1100 91.55 2 91.55

11 SA63975 Aiman bawar bawar jan f 1006 1100 91.45 2 91.45

12 SA57798 Raza ullah Muhammad Ajmal
khan

m 1004 1100 91.273 2 91.273

13 SA60441 Muhammad Ismail Said Ghani m 1004 1100 91.27 2 91.27

14 SA63064 Hidayat ullah Chaman khan m 1004 1100 91.27 3 91.27



15 SA58010 Waseem iqbal Muhammad
Khalid

m 1003 1100 91.182 2 91.182

16 SA64795 Romina pervesh Muhammad
pervesh

f 1003 1100 91.18 2 91.18

17 SA55103 Ubaid Adil Zahid Hussain m 1002 1100 91.09 6 91.09

18 SA58713 Marwah gul Jehangir m 501 550 91.09 3 91.09

19 SA57645 WAHIDULLAH AZIZUR
RAHMAN

m 994 1100 90.36 3 90.36

20 SA57683 Haseeba Naz Akbar Ali f 542 600 90.33 1 90.33

21 SA58775 SAIMA GUL SHER ALAM
KHAN

f 988 1100 89.818 3 89.82

22 SA57654 AQIB
MUHAMMAD

GUL
MUHAMMAD

m 986 1100 89.64 2 89.64

23 SA64972 Bashir Ahmad Siraj Uddin m 986 1100 89.64 * FATA 3 89.64

24 SA54256 Zaid Khan Barkhurdar m 985 1100 89.545 3 89.545

25 SA60308 Manahil Shehzadi Zafar Ali Khan f 1074 1200 89.5 3 89.5

26 SA55782 Raheela Bibi Shah Nazar Khan f 984 1100 89.45 3 89.45

27 SA61966 Sony Rahim Abdur Rahim f 1073 1200 89.42 * FATA 2 89.42

28 SA55629 Sundas Begum Noor Zaman f 536 600 89.33 2 89.33

29 SA58385 Muhammad Talha Kalim Ullah m 534 600 89.0 2 89.0

30 SA62840 SULAIMAN SHAH Gul Shah m 979 1100 89.0 3 89.0

31 SA54547 SAMI ULLAH Said Mir m 977 1100 88.82 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

3 88.82

32 SA63663 Atta Ur Rahman Iftikhar Khan m 1064 1200 88.67 2 88.67



33 SA56444 ZAHID ULLAH Sami Ullah m 487 550 88.55 3 88.55

34 SA59097 Shahab Ahmad
khan

Aftab Ahmad
Khan

m 971 1100 88.27 * 2 88.27

35 SA62497 Aneesa Ushman Ushman Ghani f 971 1100 88.27 2 88.27

36 SA65327 Kashif ullah Jan ur rahman m 971 1100 88.27 2 88.27

37 SA65035 Arshad Ullah Muhammad
Hakim

m 1059 1200 88.25 * FATA 3 88.25

38 SA62375 Junaid Ahmad Matia Ullah m 970 1100 88.18 2 88.18

39 SA63587 Emaan Sanaullah f 970 1100 88.18 * Female
Reserved

3 88.18

40 SA59626 Fatima tu zuhra Khalid khan f 1058 1200 88.17 2 88.17

41 SA61039 MUHAMMAD
HAROON KHAN

SHAKIR ULLAH m 1057 1200 88.08 2 88.08

42 SA57132 Zaeem Hussain MUHAMMAD
PERVEZ

m 528 600 88.0 3 88.0

43 SA58225 Sajjad Ahmad Lal Poor Khan m 967 1100 87.909 * FATA 1 87.90900000000002

44 SA59812 shehzad khan Muhammad Afzal
khan

m 967 1100 87.909 * Disabled 6 87.90900000000002

45 SA54360 FAWAD AHMAD GUL HUSSAIN m 526 600 87.67 3 87.67

46 SA59217 Saba Gul Naeem Akhtar f 963 1100 87.55 3 87.55

47 SA60087 Talha Saeed Rahman Said m 963 1100 87.55 2 87.55

48 SA61355 Malak Uzair
Mashwani

Shahtmas khan m 963 1100 87.55 2 87.55

49 SA57295 HUMAIRA Amjad Ali f 1050 1200 87.5 * Female
Reserved

2 87.5



50 SA63724 mahnoor habib habib ur rahman f 1049 1200 87.42 1 87.42

51 SA55413 Muhammad ibrar Nizam uddin m 480 550 87.27 3 87.27

52 SA65477 maaz ali bakht jamal m 959 1100 87.18 2 87.18

53 SA61104 Abid Hussain Akhtar
Muhammad

m 1045 1200 87.08 2 87.08

54 SA59101 Maham Malik Nasir Roshan f 1042 1200 86.83 * Punjab 3 86.83

55 SA57797 Muhammad
zuhaib khan

Farhad khan m 1041 1200 86.75 2 86.75

56 SA53534 Muhammad Ali
Shah

Safdar Ali m 953 1100 86.64 3 86.64

57 SA63108 Muhammad
Yaseen

Abdul Shakoor m 1039 1200 86.58 3 86.58

58 SA63563 SAIRA ALI ALI KHAN f 1038 1200 86.5 3 86.5

59 SA61694 Muhammad
Sajjad

Taj Muhammad m 1037 1200 86.42 2 86.42

60 SA62539 Khadija Khan Khanzada f 1037 1200 86.42 * Female
Reserved

3 86.42

61 SA65621 Salman khan Qadar khan m 1037 1200 86.42 2 86.42

62 SA57686 Numan Khan Khalil Ullah m 517 600 86.17 2 86.17

63 SA61556 Walayat yaqoob Muhammad
yaqoob

m 1034 1200 86.17 2 86.17

64 SA60508 Arooba jan Dilawar jan f 1032 1200 86.0 3 86.0

65 SA59179 Guleena BiBi Mushtaq Hussain m 942 1100 85.64 2 85.64

66 SA64130 Muhammad Ishaq Abdul Wahid m 941 1100 85.55 * FATA 3 85.55



67 SA56159 Imad Khan Noor alam Khan m 1026 1200 85.5 * FATA * Sports * * 3 85.5

68 SA58355 Hasham Khan Gul Zaman m 940 1100 85.455 4 85.455

69 SA60780 Fatma wali Jan Wali f 940 1100 85.45 * Female
Reserved

3 85.45

70 SA56101 Muhammad
Sohaib

A m 1025 1200 85.42 1 85.42

71 SA60279 Waqar Ahmad Sher Muhammad m 1025 1200 85.42 2 85.42

72 SA57688 Sayed Hamza
Bacha

Alamgeer
Badshah

m 939 1100 85.36 * Sports 1 85.36

73 SA62924 shanzy Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal f 939 1100 85.36 3 85.36

74 SA57148 MAAZ ULLAH IHSAN UL HAQ m 512 600 85.33 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

2 85.33

75 SA62711 Zubida Malik Salim Malik m 1024 1200 85.33 3 85.33

76 SA56354 Sayed Abid Khan Abdullah m 511 600 85.17 2 85.17

77 SA63268 MUHAMMAD
HAMZA SHAH

Shah hassan m 1022 1200 85.17 2 85.17

78 SA65226 Maria Ayab Gohar Ayub f 936 1100 85.09 2 85.09

79 SA59703 Farhan nazim Nazim khan m 1019 1200 84.92 3 84.92

80 SA64656 Muhammad
Azaan

Gohar Ali m 1018 1200 84.83 4 84.83

81 SA57445 Nasir Ahmad Badshah Rasool m 1017 1200 84.75 3 84.75

82 SA60986 Aryam Bibi Muhammad
Hayat Khan

f 1017 1200 84.75 3 84.75

83 SA58100 Kainat Alam Alam Khan f 508 600 84.67 3 84.67



84 SA61085 Adeena Gul Muhammad Rafiq f 1016 1200 84.67 * Female
Reserved

1 84.67

85 SA57112 Mahnoor Attaullah khan f 931 1100 84.64 2 84.64

86 SA60850 Anosha amin Aminullah f 930 1100 84.55 1 84.55

87 SA54100 Tausif Rahim Muhammad
Rahim

m 507 600 84.5 2 84.5

88 SA56675 Laiba Ayub Ayub Khan f 507 600 84.5 3 84.5

89 SA62458 Roman khan Inayat ur rahman m 1013 1200 84.42 2 84.42

90 SA58939 Madiha Fayaz Muhammad
Fayaz

f 1011 1200 84.25 3 84.25

91 SA56993 bareera nisar Muhammad Nisar f 504 600 84.0 2 84.0

92 SA59351 Shama Hameed Fazal Hameed
Khan

f 1008 1200 84.0 3 84.0

93 SA65071 Aruba Izhar Izhar Hussain f 1007 1200 83.92 * Female
Reserved

2 83.92

94 SA56705 Shah Javiria Amir zada f 923 1100 83.91 5 83.91

95 SA57813 Taj Ud Din Taj Ud Din m 921 1100 83.73 3 83.73

96 SA59643 Muhammad Talha Ajmir Badshah m 920 1100 83.64 3 83.64

97 SA59958 Noor Habib Habib Ul Mukhtiar f 918 1100 83.45 1 83.45

98 SA60112 Yusra Bibi Momin Khan f 1001 1200 83.417 2 83.417

99 SA56588 Muhammad Taha
Karim

Muhammad Abdul
Karim

m 917 1100 83.36 3 83.36

100 SA54835 Muhammad
Zaeem

Muhammad
Ismail

m 916 1100 83.27 3 83.27

101 SA57067 Farjad Khan Mahboob Elahi m 458 550 83.27 2 83.27



102 SA64757 hammad khan israr m 916 1100 83.27 2 83.27

103 SA60641 Alishba Gul Muqadam Khan f 999 1200 83.25 * Female
Reserved

4 83.25

104 SA53739 Kashaf Naeem Muhammad
naeem khan

f 996 1200 83.0 3 83.0

105 SA60297 Ihtisham Ul Haq Bakht zada m 498 600 83.0 2 83.0

106 SA54293 Dawood Ahmad
Khan

Sajjad Ahmad m 910 1100 82.727 2 82.727

107 SA61967 Ilma Nasar Nasar Khan f 992 1200 82.67 4 82.67

108 SA57826 Mehran Izat Muhamamd m 990 1200 82.5 2 82.5

109 SA59271 Muhammad Uzair Nasrullah m 907 1100 82.455 * Hafiz e Quran 3 82.455

110 SA59645 Aiman Bibi Nasar Hussain f 494 600 82.33 3 82.33

111 SA61638 LUBABA BIBI SABIR
MUHAMMAD

f 905 1100 82.27 2 82.27

112 SA63203 Rehan Zahid Zahid Ali m 987 1200 82.25 3 82.25

113 SA53924 LAIBA JAN ASMAT ULLAH
KHAN

f 493 600 82.17 2 82.17

114 SA56590 Sawaira Ubaid Ubaid Ullah f 493 600 82.17 3 82.17

115 SA60854 Syed Naseer
Uddin

Syed Jamal Uddin m 985 1200 82.08 2 82.08

116 SA58847 Marwa Ali Hazrat Ali f 984 1200 82.0 2 82.0

117 SA59408 Uzair Ahmad Sultan Hussain m 902 1100 82.0 3 82.0

118 SA60019 Dawood khan Bakht karam m 984 1200 82.0 2 82.0

119 SA58565 Amra Rabbi Fazal Rabbi f 491 600 81.83 1 81.83



120 SA60172 Shehla sayad Amir sayad f 981 1200 81.75 1 81.75

121 SA61107 MUHAMMAD
AHMAD

SHAFIQ UR
RAHMAN

m 981 1200 81.75 2 81.75

122 SA54352 NABI ULLAH
SAFI

ABDUL RAZIQ m 2612 3200 81.63 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

2 81.63

123 SA64631 Sabrashah Nasrullahkhan f 897 1100 81.55 * Female
Reserved

1 81.55

124 SA64083 Asif wazir Mir Azam khan m 978 1200 81.5 * FATA 2 81.5

125 SA54208 MUHAMMAD
AWAIS KHAN

MUHAMMAD
AZAM KHAN

m 895 1100 81.36 3 81.36

126 SA65242 Wasif khan Ghani Rahman m 895 1100 81.36 3 81.36

127 SA54023 Aleena Habib
Ullah

Habib Ullah f 976 1200 81.33 * Female
Reserved

1 81.33

128 SA57536 Ikram ullah Muhammad khan m 976 1200 81.33 2 81.33

129 SA58348 Muhammad Yasin Abdul Hamid m 975 1200 81.25 4 81.25

130 SA53798 Zahir ullah Sahib zada m 487 600 81.17 3 81.17

131 SA56732 Muhammad
Luqman

Gul Zaman Khan m 487 600 81.17 2 81.17

132 SA63134 Hasnain Ali Liaqat Ali m 974 1200 81.17 3 81.17

133 SA64697 Khizar Hayat Khan Badshah m 969 1200 80.75 3 80.75

134 SA63841 Urooj alam Muhammad Alam f 968 1200 80.67 3 80.67

135 SA57451 Mansoor Ahmad Badshah Rasool m 966 1200 80.5 3 80.5

136 SA58320 UROJ AHAD ABDUL AHAD f 483 600 80.5 2 80.5

137 SA60394 Zohab Khan Razimand khan m 965 1200 80.42 1 80.42



138 SA57719 Arshad Khan Taj Muhammad
Khan

m 482 600 80.33 3 80.33

139 SA61790 SHAHAB AHMAD AHMAD ZADA m 963 1200 80.25 6 80.25

140 SA59745 Faiza bibi Shah Zamin khan f 882 1100 80.18 * Female
Reserved

3 80.18

141 SA57460 Kamran Ali Ghulam Karim
Jan

m 960 1200 80.0 3 80.0

142 SA59387 Amir Hamza Muhammad Saif
Ullah

m 959 1200 79.917 2 79.917

143 SA58558 Tariq Jamal Wali Khan m 956 1200 79.667 2 79.667

144 SA61547 salwa amin khair ul amin f 954 1200 79.5 * Female
Reserved

2 79.5

145 SA55081 WAJEEHA SHAH RAZA SHAH f 874 1100 79.45 * Female
Reserved

3 79.45

146 SA57641 Faisal usman Hazrat usman m 476 600 79.33 2 79.33

147 SA63962 Umama bibi Imran ullah f 951 1200 79.25 * Female
Reserved

2 79.25

148 SA55226 IFTIKHAR KHAN SHAH HARAM m 871 1100 79.18 2 79.18

149 SA63971 alina zakir Zakir ullah f 871 1100 79.18 1 79.18

150 SA59026 Sudais Khan Ahmad Raza m 950 1200 79.167 3 79.167

151 SA60249 Muhammad Ilyas
Khan

Wakil Zeb m 870 1100 79.09 2 79.09

152 SA60145 Syed Huzifa Zakir Ahmad m 473 600 78.83 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

5 78.83

153 SA63926 Warisha iram Hakeem zada f 943 1200 78.58 3 78.58



154 SA59979 Mahnoor bibi Fazal ahad f 942 1200 78.5 * Female
Reserved

2 78.5

155 SA63908 Zaid Khan Mukhtiar m 942 1200 78.5 3 78.5

156 SA56114 Muhammad
Ashfaq

Sher Bahadar m 862 1100 78.36 1 78.36

157 SA63669 Hazrat Bilal Muhammad Qavi m 862 1100 78.36 2 78.36

158 SA64712 Marwa Khan Zarawar Khan f 862 1100 78.36 3 78.36

159 SA56373 Huma Gul Rasool Khan f 470 600 78.33 * Female
Reserved

2 78.33

160 SA64905 Waleed Ahmad Niamat gul m 940 1200 78.33 3 78.33

161 SA54561 Rizwan Ul Haq Hamid Ul Haq m 938 1200 78.17 2 78.17

162 SA57893 Wajidrasool Namat Rasool m 857 1100 77.91 1 77.91

163 SA65013 SYED MAAZ ALI
SHAH

MUHAMMAD ALI
SHAH

m 857 1100 77.91 1 77.91

164 SA62894 Muskan Bibi Muhammad
Rahman

f 934 1200 77.83 3 77.83

165 SA65212 Tooba Yousaf Ghulam Yousaf f 854 1100 77.64 2 77.64

166 SA63575 Fawad Khan Umar Hayat m 931 1200 77.58 3 77.58

167 SA57385 Syed Awais Qarni Kifayat Ullah m 930 1200 77.5 2 77.5

168 SA58806 Saroosh Sami Sami Ullah f 928 1200 77.333 2 77.333

169 SA62623 Zohra shah Shah Karim khan f 928 1200 77.33 3 77.33

170 SA63769 Tnazeela Begum Bahadar Khan f 850 1100 77.27 1 77.27

171 SA57089 Najma un nisa Ismail f 927 1200 77.25 2 77.25



172 SA59391 Khush bakht Sohail Ahmad f 927 1200 77.25 3 77.25

173 SA64727 SUNDAS
RAHMAN

TOOTI RAHMAN f 926 1200 77.17 * Female
Reserved

3 77.17

174 SA63368 Suman Gul RUKHSAR ALI f 923 1200 76.92 * Female
Reserved

2 76.92

175 SA60793 Muhammad kashif Muhammad tahir m 922 1200 76.83 * 3 76.83

176 SA61252 Ammara Saif Saifullah Khan f 921 1200 76.75 1 76.75

177 SA61754 Abubakkar Ali Abubakkar Ali m 921 1200 76.75 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

4 76.75

178 SA63941 BASMIN BIBI BACHA ZAMAN f 921 1200 76.75 * Female
Reserved

1 76.75

179 SA65634 Romisa bibi Farakh Taj f 921 1200 76.75 2 76.75

180 SA58672 Hassan Ali Gul Roz Khan m 920 1200 76.67 2 76.67

181 SA54798 Iqra Bibi Sardar
Muhammad

f 918 1200 76.5 2 76.5

182 SA61730 Roman Khan Noor Khan m 840 1100 76.36 1 76.36

183 SA59388 Laiba Arif Muhammad Arif f 458 600 76.33 1 76.33

184 SA59927 Gulani Kifayat Qazi Kifayat Ullah f 915 1200 76.25 * Female
Reserved

2 76.25

185 SA61324 Abdullah Gul Sardar Ali m 915 1200 76.25 3 76.25

186 SA61886 Muskan Zahoor Zahoor Hussain f 915 1200 76.25 3 76.25

187 SA63664 IQRA BIBI SAEED ULLAH m 914 1200 76.17 1 76.17

188 SA56281 Yousra Bibi Masood Khan f 456 600 76.0 3 76.0



189 SA61680 Waqar Ahmad Azam Khan m 912 1200 76.0 2 76.0

190 SA64677 Muhammad
Mehboob

Muhabat Khan m 912 1200 76.0 3 76.0

191 SA57265 Nimra Gul Israr ahmad f 911 1200 75.92 2 75.92

192 SA61363 Syed Muhammad
Haroon

Ashraf Ali m 911 1200 75.92 * 2 75.92

193 SA59646 Noor ul abshar
bibi

Badshah zada f 910 1200 75.83 2 75.83

194 SA60642 Husna Rehman Atta Ur Rehman f 909 1200 75.75 6 75.75

195 SA64040 umair ali Gohar ali m 909 1200 75.75 2 75.75

196 SA61699 Elai Lahan Dawlat Hussain
Khan

f 908 1200 75.67 * Female
Reserved

3 75.67

197 SA65545 Yasin Khan Mukaram Khan m 908 1200 75.67 2 75.67

198 SA53664 Maria Ahmad Shakir Ahmad f 832 1100 75.64 3 75.64

199 SA58431 Sajeela khanam Musa khan f 830 1100 75.45 * Female
Reserved

2 75.45

200 SA62736 Haleema bibi Saleh Zada f 905 1200 75.42 * Female
Reserved

3 75.42

201 SA57435 Hilal Khan Hamidullah m 452 600 75.33 3 75.33

202 SA57971 Humaira Bibi Ismail f 904 1200 75.33 * FATA 2 75.33

203 SA59405 Ramzan Ali Jehan Zada m 904 1200 75.33 3 75.33

204 SA62686 Bushra Anwar Anwar Syed f 904 1200 75.33 * Female
Reserved

3 75.33

205 SA56673 Umair Hameed Muhammad
Shafique

m 902 1200 75.167 3 75.167



206 SA63409 Shayan khan Akbar khan m 901 1200 75.08 1 75.08

207 SA62023 Tabassum Umar Muhammad Umar f 900 1200 75.0 2 75.0

208 SA61390 Noor Bibi Shafi Ul Ghani f 899 1200 74.92 3 74.92

209 SA62289 Aslam Khan Islam m 899 1200 74.92 1 74.92

210 SA59128 ZIA ULLAH RAHAT ULLAH m 449 600 74.83 2 74.83

211 SA65489 IRAM FARID FARID KHAN f 898 1200 74.83 * Female
Reserved

1 74.83

212 SA56562 Shayan nazir Farooq nazir m 822 1100 74.73 * Hafiz e Quran 1 74.73

213 SA57327 MUHAMMAD
ANWAR KHAN

HABIB KHAN m 447 600 74.5 3 74.5

214 SA55624 Sohaib Khan Sahib Zada m 893 1200 74.42 2 74.42

215 SA59661 Muhammad Izhar Saeed
Muhammad

m 446 600 74.33 3 74.33

216 SA64730 Amir sohail
zaheer

Muhammad imran m 817 1100 74.27 * FATA 2 74.27

217 SA64849 Adeena paras Ikram uddin f 891 1200 74.25 * Minority 2 74.25

218 SA60124 Fawad Ali Gohar Ali m 814 1100 74.0 3 74.0

219 SA64338 Azra Umar said khan f 887 1200 73.92 3 73.92

220 SA65305 Tabassum Muhammad
Akbar

f 810 1100 73.64 * Female
Reserved

4 73.64

221 SA62567 RUSHDA BEGUM GHULAM
HUSSAIN

f 883 1200 73.58 * Female
Reserved

3 73.58

222 SA64207 Muhammad
Sohaib

Bahar Alam m 882 1200 73.5 2 73.5

223 SA64458 Ilham Ullah Kalim Ullah m 881 1200 73.42 1 73.42



224 SA55221 HAMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

m 880 1200 73.33 * FATA 3 73.33

225 SA58075 Jamaluddin Jalaluddin m 440 600 73.33 1 73.33

226 SA57599 Umar khan Jamal Hussain m 805 1100 73.18 3 73.18

227 SA65382 RESHAIL
KANWAL

AMIR RAHMAN f 878 1200 73.17 2 73.17

228 SA61189 Laiba Gul Haleem Gul f 876 1200 73.0 2 73.0

229 SA63955 Saima bibi Dawood khab f 876 1200 73.0 5 73.0

230 SA64660 Maryam gul Sajeed gul f 873 1200 72.75 1 72.75

231 SA65511 QAISAR ALI BADSHAH
MUNIR

m 869 1200 72.42 3 72.42

232 SA61101 Sahiba Gul Qadar Gul f 867 1200 72.25 * Female
Reserved

1 72.25

233 SA61426 MANAHIL
BEGUM

SHAH ZULLAH
KHAN

f 865 1200 72.08 * Female
Reserved

3 72.08

234 SA61428 HASINA BEGUM ABDUR RAHMAN
KHAN

f 865 1200 72.08 * Female
Reserved

3 72.08

235 SA60389 Talha Ahmad Darwish Khan m 432 600 72.0 4 72.0

236 SA55209 NASEEM ULLAH RAHMAT GUL m 861 1200 71.75 * FATA 3 71.75

237 SA60727 Habiba Gul Shah Jehan f 789 1100 71.73 3 71.73

238 SA63710 Muhammad
Mustafa

Taj Khan m 856 1200 71.33 2 71.33

239 SA62097 Manahil Shakir Fazal Rabbi
Shakir

f 855 1200 71.25 * Female
Reserved

1 71.25

240 SA62139 Muneeb Ur
Rahman

Bakht zaman m 853 1200 71.08 2 71.08



241 SA57125 Sudeer Khan Muhammad Ali m 781 1100 71.0 1 71.0

242 SA56944 Alishan Rozimand Khan m 851 1200 70.92 3 70.92

243 SA62700 Ibrar Ali Gul Hassan Khan m 850 1200 70.83 1 70.83

244 SA61172 Muhammad
Sohail

Abdul Basit m 847 1200 70.58 3 70.58

245 SA62448 Mahnoor Rauf Muhammad Rauf f 847 1200 70.58 * Female
Reserved

2 70.58

246 SA59827 Zakir Ullah FAQIR GUL m 775 1100 70.45 3 70.45

247 SA62475 Aysha Gul Abdul Wahid f 844 1200 70.33 3 70.33

248 SA54139 Muhammad
Hamza

Fazal akbar m 841 1200 70.08 2 70.08

249 SA64966 Abu Bakar Sher Muhammd m 841 1200 70.08 1 70.08

250 SA65315 Alisha fareed Fareed khan f 841 1200 70.08 * Female
Reserved

1 70.08

251 SA60634 Tooba Saleem Muhammad
Saleem

f 770 1100 70.0 3 70.0

252 SA63651 Muneeba Faisal Shah Faisal f 840 1200 70.0 * Female
Reserved

3 70.0

253 SA65629 Haris Yaqoob Ayaz Khan m 840 1200 70.0 3 70.0

254 SA59155 Saad Riaz Riaz Muhammad m 839 1200 69.92 * Disabled 3 69.92

255 SA62712 Saima Fazal Fazal Syed f 836 1200 69.67 * Female
Reserved

3 69.67

256 SA61237 Ibne Amin Aziz Ur RAhman m 832 1200 69.33 2 69.33

257 SA62995 Eleen bibi Fazal rahman f 832 1200 69.33 1 69.33



258 SA64351 Shabnam bibi Muhammad Gull f 827 1200 68.92 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

1 68.92

259 SA62084 Rekaz Ali Malak Taj Khan m 755 1100 68.64 1 68.64

260 SA63946 Kainat Rahim Muhammad
Rahim

f 821 1200 68.42 * Female
Reserved

3 68.42

261 SA62192 Fatma Hayat Hayat
Muhammad Khan

f 820 1200 68.33 1 68.33

262 SA62220 Aroosha Bibi Rasheed Khan f 820 1200 68.33 3 68.33

263 SA63137 Eshal haya samiullah f 820 1200 68.33 1 68.33

264 SA59655 Aniqa bibi Raham bahadar f 408 600 68.0 1 68.0

265 SA63617 Umar Gul Mir Bacha m 745 1100 67.73 3 67.73

266 SA63935 Zain khan Iftikhar Ali m 812 1200 67.67 6 67.67

267 SA57695 Habibullah Imdad Hussain m 810 1200 67.5 1 67.5

268 SA64982 ahmar Hussain Zakir Hussain m 810 1200 67.5 2 67.5

269 SA64797 ABBAS ULLAH TARIQ
MAHMOOD

m 807 1200 67.25 4 67.25

270 SA62527 Muhammad Ilyas Anwar Ul Haq m 805 1200 67.08 1 67.08

271 SA56985 Hifza Bibi Muhammad
Haqiq

f 798 1200 66.5 1 66.5

272 SA62316 Muskan BIBI Iftikhar Ali f 798 1200 66.5 5 66.5

273 SA62294 Zunaira Bibi Zakirullah f 797 1200 66.42 1 66.42

274 SA65389 Junaid ahmad Shah zamin m 797 1200 66.42 1 66.42

275 SA59546 Mehran Khan Jehan Bakht m 729 1100 66.27 1 66.27



276 SA59148 Muhammad
Sudais

Muhammad Riaz m 784 1200 65.333 * Disabled 4 65.333

277 SA63062 Mustafa Kamal
Khan

Fida Muhammad
Khan

m 714 1100 64.91 2 64.91

278 SA59318 Sajid Ullah Sharif Ullah m 388 600 64.67 5 64.67

279 SA54263 Hammad Arshad Arshad hussain m 775 1200 64.58 3 64.58

280 SA65027 Mohsin Ali Khan Sher Hasan Khan m 709 1100 64.45 1 64.45

281 SA61456 Sapna bibi Ikram ullah f 708 1100 64.36 3 64.36

282 SA56799 Adnan Ul Haq Anwar Ul Haq m 706 1100 64.18 3 64.18

283 SA59822 KIRAN
PAGHUNDA

Shehzad Ahmad f 770 1200 64.17 3 64.17

284 SA60628 Shayan Habib Habib Ur Rahman m 766 1200 63.83 3 63.83

285 SA63915 Yashab Zamad Zameer khan m 766 1200 63.83 3 63.83

286 SA63519 TAQWA YASIN YASIN KHAN f 700 1100 63.64 1 63.64

287 SA61989 Umair Ahmad Rasool Jan m 759 1200 63.25 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

6 63.25

288 SA63094 Humaira Begum Ajmeer khan f 755 1200 62.92 2 62.92

289 SA62553 Samima Saddiqui Razdar Ahmad f 750 1200 62.5 * Female
Reserved

2 62.5

290 SA58083 Syed izhar Ali Mian syed qahar m 676 1100 61.45 1 61.45

291 SA63407 ANEES UR
RAHMAN

BADSHAH ZEB m 676 1100 61.45 3 61.45

292 SA54847 Abdullah Shah
Afridi

Rahim Shah m 673 1100 61.18 3 61.18



293 SA62098 moaather sani Sani Muhammad f 733 1200 61.08 3 61.08

294 SA62069 Sudais Khan Muhammad Ayaz m 669 1100 60.82 1 60.82

295 SA65008 FIZA NAEEM MUHAMMAD
NAEEM KHAN

f 722 1200 60.17 * Female
Reserved

1 60.17

296 SA65091 Numankhan Nasrullah khan m 721 1200 60.083 1 60.083

297 SA60536 Muhammad
Zeeshan

Muhammad Zada m 354 600 59.0 1 59.0

298 SA59990 Syed Abuzar Muhammad
Sattar

m 619 1100 56.27 * Sports 1 56.27

299 SA61273 Uneeb Khan Jamshad m 618 1100 56.18 3 56.18

300 SA63067 Mairaj parveen Muhammad
quraish

f 595 1100 54.09 2 54.09

301 SA64515 MUHAMMAD
NASIR KHAN

WAKEEL KHAN m 552 1100 50.18 3 50.18

302 SA64335 Shafiq Ahmad Sajjad ullah m 597 1200 49.75 1 49.75

303 SA54859 Bushra Khan Shuaib Khan f 534 1100 48.55 3 48.55

304 SA53627 Shams Ul Mabood
Khan

Shahzad ali m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

305 SA58477 Sidra Rahat Rahat khan f 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

306 SA60852 Nida Ahmed Ijaz Ahmad f 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

307 SA62637 Rohul Amin Muhammad Imran m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

308 SA62959 Alizah Naz Farman Ali f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

1 0.0

309 SA63585 Atta Ullah Khan Badshah m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0



310 SA64152 jalwa Qureshi Ashfaq Ahmad f 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


